European Refrigeration Controls Catalogue
Catalog Section 5
Product Bulletin P299
Issue 0206
© 2002 Johnson Controls Inc. Catalogue Section 5
Order No.  PD-P299-E
PSC0009
Introduction

Order No. PD-P299-E
3
Ordering Information
Product Code Range (bar) Output Connection style Remarks
P299DRC-1C –1 to 8 bar 0,5 to 4,5V ¼” SAE, female
P299DAB-1C –1 to 8 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, male
P299DAC-1C –1 to 8 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, female
P299DVB-1C –1 to 8 bar 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, male
P299DVC-1C –1 to 8 bar 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, female
P299ERC-1C 0 to 30 0,5 to 4,5V ¼” SAE, female
P299EAB-1C 0 to 30 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, male
P299EAC-1C 0 to 30 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, female
P299EVB-1C 0 to 30 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, male
P299EVC-1C 0 to 30 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, female
P299FRC-1C 0 to 50 0,5 to 4,5V ¼” SAE, female
P299FAB-1C 0 to 50 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, male
P299FAC-1C 0 to 50 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, female
P299FVB-1C 0 to 50 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, male
P299FVC-1C 0 to 50 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, female
2 m cable
P299DVB-2C -1 to 8 bar 0 to 10 V ¼” SAE, male
P299EVB-2C 0 to 30 bar 0 to 10 V ¼” SAE, male
DIN 43650
connector
P299DAB-2C -1 to 8 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, male
P299EAB-2C 0 to 30 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, male
P299DAC-2C -1 to 8 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, female
P299EAC-2C 0 to 30 bar 4 to 20mA ¼” SAE, female
P299HVC-2C -1 to 15 0 to 10V ¼” SAE, female
Dimensions
35 24
22
A